F25(F20)-BV FAxFM | pace 107 4
FHELR: | KE
PARTS NAME: | BOTTOM COWLING

SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
SR R4S AR (F ) EH4H GEX) %E &

1 [F25-03000200BW ERE® L STARTUP SWITCH ASSY 1

1 |6B/T879.2-3X20 SR ERBEEES03x20  [COLUNIFORM PIN ¢3x20 1

3 |F25-03030005W o AR ( ROCKER C, ARRESTER 1

4 |F15-050003008 £ E A PLATE, JIGGLE SWITCH 1

5 (cB/T818-M3x14 R A L RAT M3 x 14 SCREW M3x14 )

6 |F15-13000800 2 7 3 (KW7-0) JIGGLE SWITCH |

T |6B/T6170-M3 AR M3 NUT M3 )

8 |6B/T5783-M6x16 Rk MeX16 BOLT Méx16 )

9 |6B/T97.1-6 T4H 6 WASHER 6 2

10 {F15-03000013W EHH L JAM, ABNORMITY RUBBER 1




F25(F20)-BV F4F PAGE 2 OF 4
kLT | BR
PARTS NAME: | ELECTRICAL

SN, PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION qm REVARKS
SEEE |54 AR (X ARG %e L
L | F25-05170100W Bl STARTUP MOTOR 1
1| GB/T5780-8x50 7 LN x 50 HEXAGON BOLT M8X50 1
3 | GB/T97.1-8 T4E 8 WASHER 8 7
4 | F25-05170001W LB AN FIXATION BOLT, MOTOR |
S [F15-07150002% ERERM COLUMNAR BOLT 8 |
6 | F15-07150200W WREEL LINE, POVER SOURCE |
T | F25-05170201W BRER LT RN COVERING A, POVER SOURCE LINE | !
8§ | F25-05170202W BREHLTED COVERING B, POER SOURCE LINE | 1
9 | cB/T6170-u8 VL RalL HEXANGULAR NUT M8 )
10 [ F25-05170400w Al 4 CONNECTTON LINE, MOTOR 1
I [ Fas-05170401W wiERETE JACKET, CONNECTION LINE )
12 168/197.1-6 TH4E 6 WASHER 6 6
13 | 6B/T6170-M6 VL&Al HEXANGULAR NUT M6 ) HSn62-1
4 | F15-07150300W 283 RELAY 1
15 | F25-07150301W Be gz RELAY  JACKET |
16 | GB/T5783-M6x12 ARG x 1) HEXAGON BOLT MeX12 )
17 [F25-07150300W b REE A PLANK, RELAY |
18 | F25-05090100W Y A4 (JRF-1097) FUSE ASSY |
19 | F15-07150001W (£ 154204 FUSE |




F25 (F20)-BW Z 4+ PAGE 3 OF 4
FHELT: | R
PARTS NAME: | STARTER

S PART 0. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION (] REMARKS
Caik Al Six. ki LK (EX) A X hE At
1 F25-05180000W b FLYWHEEL, ASSY 1




F25(F20)-BW E4EFM | pace 4 oF 4
EYEA: |Alfhis
PARTS NAME: | CYLINDER&CRANRCASE

SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTY REMARKS
SBEH | EHRT FHAH () FHLH(EX) HE vl

L | P25-05170500W BB RECTIFIER ASSY 1

2 |GB/197.1-6 THE 6 WASHER 6 2

3 | 6B/T5783-M6x12 N MeX1 BOLT, HEXAGON MeX12 )




	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf

